

DCON stands for District Convention and is an event hosted once a year. Key Clubbers celebrate their year-long achievements with fellow Key Clubbers across the district!

For many, DCON is their **"Key Club Moment"** where you meet tons of new people and make long-lasting friendships and memories.



- Get involved in workshops of various topics
- Listen to the Keynote Speaker
- Dress up for Governor's Ball
- Elect the upcoming term's District Executives

CNH District Convention Chair Chair Anh Nguyen | dcon.chair@cnhkeyclub.org **DCON** theme logo submissions have closed!



Thank you to everyone who submitted a design your talent is truly unmatched! The District Convention committee has received and accepted submissions for the DCON 2023 Theme Logo Design Contest. The design selected will not only be on the DCON 2023 T-Shirt and pin, but will also act as the logo for the entire event! The chosen design will be announced very soon!

> **CNH District Convention Chair** Chair Anh Nguyen | dcon.chair@cnhkeyclub.org